
INVERJET

SURFING IN YOUR SWIMMING POOL



Easy Installation

12V Low Running Voltage

Luxury Design



InverJet turns your pool into a fun-filled ocean adventure. 

Experience the thrill of surfing and the relaxation of swimming in 

your own backyard. Its innovative InverTurbo Tech creates a 

customizable flow pool with adjustable current intensities, 

ranging from gentle to intense, making it perfect for all fitness 

levels and swimming styles. Elevate your aquatic experience with 

endless possibilities for challenge and enjoyment.
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Motor Design
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SWIM MACHINE OVERALL DIMENSION
RRP IP

RatingModel

SJ100

SJ160

SJ200

SJ230

SJ250

SJ100

SJ160

SJ200

SJ230

SJ250

12V 5-40℃IP68

Max Flow Speed
m/s

Operating
voltage

Max Flow rate
m³/h 

Water
Temperature

364mm

275mm

100

160

200

230

250

2.4

2.9

3.4

4.0

4.7

CONTROLLER
Controller
Dimension

External
controlModel

0.35

0.55

0.85

1.25

1.40

442.8mm(L)

245mm(W)

120mm(H)

RS485, Wifi

IP Rating
Power
(kw)

Supply
voltage

AC 230V IP45

328mm

STOCK IMODEL UK 

www.paramountpools.co.uk


