



#### 1ST SURFING-SWIM MACHINE

InverJet turns your pool into a fun-filled ocean adventure. Experience the thrill of surfing and the relaxation of swimming in your own backyard. Its innovative InverTurbo Tech creates a customizable flow pool with adjustable current intensities, ranging from gentle to intense, making it perfect for all fitness levels and swimming styles. Elevate your aquatic experience with endless possibilities for challenge and enjoyment.



Double Sealed Motor Design



Inverter technology



Patented turbo structure



0.66m/s

4.5m

## Average

0.95m/s

3m

**Pro** 1.53m/s

1.5m

#### **SWIM MACHINE**

Model	Operating voltage	Max Flow rate m³/h	Max Flow Speed m/s	RRP	IP Rating	Water Temperature
SJ100		100	2.4		IP68	5-40°C
SJ160	12V	160	2.9			
SJ200		200	3.4			
SJ230		230	4.0			
SJ250		250	4.7			

STOCK IMODEL UK

#### **CONTROLLER**

Model	Power (kw)	Supply voltage	IP Rating	Controller Dimension	External control
SJ100	0.35				
SJ160	0.55			442.8mm(L)	
SJ200	0.85	AC 230V	IP45	245mm(W)	RS485, Wifi
SJ230	1.25			120mm(H)	
SJ250	1.40				

# PARAMOUNT POOL PRODUCTS www.paramountpools.co.uk

### **OVERALL DIMENSION**







